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RAVEL SCHEDULE FOR

CONFERENCES AND EVENTS

Conference Daté | Location
Florida Forum: for-County “TBD Gainesville, FL

Leaders

| NACo Legislative Conference

Saturday, March 7 -
_Wednesday, March 11, 2009

Washiington, D:C.

FAC Annual Conference

I Tuesday; June 23 -
Friday, June 26, 2009

Marco Istand

| NACo. Annual Gonference

Friday, July 24-

| Tuesday, July 28, 2009

Davidson-County

| Nashville, Tenriessee,

National Urban League Afinual | TBA Washington, D.€
Conference ‘ ‘ i ] B
 Greater Tallakiassée.Chamberof | Friday, August 7 — Amelia Island

Commerce Annual Conference

1 Sunday, August 110, 2009 _

Instituteof Transportation
. Engineers Con_ference

Sunday, August 9—

| Wednesday, August 12, 2009

San Antonio; Texas

 ICMA Annual Conference:

' Sunday, September 13 —
Wednesday, September 16,

Quebec City
Montreal, Canada

= - G 20’09 - -
Congressional Black Caucus. TBA Washington, D.C.
Annual -Legi;_lative‘-@_on’fe’r_eﬂc_é_ : ‘
FAC Legislative-Conference: | TBA TBA

32



